Brano

Eye of the tiger

Back in black

Lokked out of heaven
Wake me up

Happy
What I've done

Think

Star Wars
Updown Funk
Pompeii
Wake me up
It's my life

Bottom of your soul
New York New York
With or Without you
Pride

Rude

Fifty ways to leave your lover

Autore
Survivor
Acdc

Bruno Mars
Green day

Pharrell Williams
Linking park

Aretha Franklin
Frank Williams
Mars Ronson

Bastille
Green day
Bon Jovi

Toto

Lysa Minelli
u2

u2

Magic

Simon e Garfunkel

Nome

Sara
Emanuele
Ludovico
Alessandro
Francesco
Giacomo

Sara
Leonardo
Luca
Matthias
Jacopo
Sophia

Domenico
Diana
Elisa
Stefano
Nicolo'
Luca

Cognome
Carobene
Bevilacqua
Panariello
Gualtieri
landoni
Salis

De Marchi
Guerra
Arcidiacono
Herold
Tubaldo

De Marchi

Miolli
Mazzetti
Jelmini
Rivista
Speranzini
Ciriacono

Classe
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C
1C

3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
3C
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